
* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PUBLIKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  130    3    2    3 !   43    3    1    1 !  922   31    8    9 !                     ! 1095   37   11   13 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  117    3    2    2 !   50    2    1    1 !  858   34    4    6 !                     ! 1025   39    7    9 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      !  247    6    4    5 !   93    5    2    2 ! 1780   65   12   15 !                     ! 2120   76   18   22 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !   54    2    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   54    2    1    1 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !   54    2    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   54    2    1    1 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  130    3    2    3 !   43    3    1    1 !  922   31    8    9 !                     ! 1095   37   11   13 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  117    3    2    2 !   50    2    1    1 !  858   34    4    6 !                     ! 1025   39    7    9 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !   54    2    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   54    2    1    1 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         !  689    8    5    6 !   93    5    2    2 ! 1780   65   12   15 !                     ! 2562   78   19   23 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     2

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PRIBATUA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  526    8    8   10 !  252    3    7    8 !  433    8    8    9 !                     ! 1211   19   23   27 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  533   10    6    8 !  196    2    6    8 !  451    7    9   11 !                     ! 1180   19   21   27 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 1059   18   14   18 !  448    5   13   16 !  884   15   17   20 !                     ! 2391   38   44   54 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  526    8    8   10 !  252    3    7    8 !  433    8    8    9 !                     ! 1211   19   23   27 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  533   10    6    8 !  196    2    6    8 !  451    7    9   11 !                     ! 1180   19   21   27 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 1059   18   14   18 !  448    5   13   16 !  884   15   17   20 !                     ! 2391   38   44   54 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     3

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  656   11   10   13 !  295    6    8    9 ! 1355   39   16   18 !                     ! 2306   56   34   40 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  650   13    8   10 !  246    4    7    9 ! 1309   41   13   17 !                     ! 2205   58   28   36 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 1306   24   18   23 !  541   10   15   18 ! 2664   80   29   35 !                     ! 4511  114   62   76 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !   54    2    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   54    2    1    1 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !   54    2    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   54    2    1    1 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  656   11   10   13 !  295    6    8    9 ! 1355   39   16   18 !                     ! 2306   56   34   40 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  650   13    8   10 !  246    4    7    9 ! 1309   41   13   17 !                     ! 2205   58   28   36 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !   54    2    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   54    2    1    1 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 1748   26   19   24 !  541   10   15   18 ! 2664   80   29   35 !                     ! 4953  116   63   77 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     4

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

GIPUZKOA             PUBLIKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  215    5    4    6 !   36    1    1    1 ! 2452   75   23   29 !                     ! 2703   81   28   36 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  202    6    3    5 !   34    1    1    1 ! 2402   68   27   33 !                     ! 2638   75   31   39 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      !  417   11    7   11 !   70    2    2    2 ! 4854  143   50   62 !                     ! 5341  156   59   75 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !  139    2    3    4 !                     !                     !                     !  139    2    3    4 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !  139    2    3    4 !                     !                     !                     !  139    2    3    4 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  215    5    4    6 !   36    1    1    1 ! 2452   75   23   29 !                     ! 2703   81   28   36 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  202    6    3    5 !   34    1    1    1 ! 2402   68   27   33 !                     ! 2638   75   31   39 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !  139    2    3    4 !                     !                     !                     !  139    2    3    4 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         !  556   13   10   15 !   70    2    2    2 ! 4854  143   50   62 !                     ! 5480  158   62   79 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     5

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

GIPUZKOA             PRIBATUA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  545   10   10   10 !  300    6    6    9 ! 2093   45   32   40 !                     ! 2938   61   48   59 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  607   16    7    7 !  219    3    5   11 ! 2005   39   34   42 !                     ! 2831   58   46   60 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 1152   26   17   17 !  519    9   11   20 ! 4098   84   66   82 !                     ! 5769  119   94  119 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  545   10   10   10 !  300    6    6    9 ! 2093   45   32   40 !                     ! 2938   61   48   59 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  607   16    7    7 !  219    3    5   11 ! 2005   39   34   42 !                     ! 2831   58   46   60 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 1152   26   17   17 !  519    9   11   20 ! 4098   84   66   82 !                     ! 5769  119   94  119 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     6

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

GIPUZKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  760   15   14   16 !  336    7    7   10 ! 4545  120   55   69 !                     ! 5641  142   76   95 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  809   22   10   12 !  253    4    6   12 ! 4407  107   61   75 !                     ! 5469  133   77   99 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 1569   37   24   28 !  589   11   13   22 ! 8952  227  116  144 !                     !11110  275  153  194 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !  139    2    3    4 !                     !                     !                     !  139    2    3    4 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !  139    2    3    4 !                     !                     !                     !  139    2    3    4 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  760   15   14   16 !  336    7    7   10 ! 4545  120   55   69 !                     ! 5641  142   76   95 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  809   22   10   12 !  253    4    6   12 ! 4407  107   61   75 !                     ! 5469  133   77   99 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !  139    2    3    4 !                     !                     !                     !  139    2    3    4 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 1708   39   27   32 !  589   11   13   22 ! 8952  227  116  144 !                     !11249  277  156  198 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     7

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

BIZKAIA              PUBLIKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  296    8    6    7 !   23         2    4 ! 3486  102   37   44 !                     ! 3805  110   45   55 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  338    6    8   10 !   43         2    4 ! 3303   92   42   48 !                     ! 3684   98   52   62 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      !  634   14   14   17 !   66         4    8 ! 6789  194   79   92 !                     ! 7489  208   97  117 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !  208    3    3    5 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  216    3    4    8 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !  208    3    3    5 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  216    3    4    8 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  296    8    6    7 !   23         2    4 ! 3486  102   37   44 !                     ! 3805  110   45   55 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  338    6    8   10 !   43         2    4 ! 3303   92   42   48 !                     ! 3684   98   52   62 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !  208    3    3    5 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  216    3    4    8 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         !  842   17   17   22 !   66         4    8 ! 6797  194   80   95 !                     ! 7705  211  101  125 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     8

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

BIZKAIA              PRIBATUA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         ! 1972   43   34   40 !  453   10    7    9 ! 1875   43   21   25 !  134    7           ! 4434  103   62   74 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         ! 2039   46   34   41 !  392   10    5    5 ! 1729   42   20   22 !  136    7           ! 4296  105   59   68 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 4011   89   68   81 !  845   20   12   14 ! 3604   85   41   47 !  270   14           ! 8730  208  121  142 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         ! 1972   43   34   40 !  453   10    7    9 ! 1875   43   21   25 !  134    7           ! 4434  103   62   74 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         ! 2039   46   34   41 !  392   10    5    5 ! 1729   42   20   22 !  136    7           ! 4296  105   59   68 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 4011   89   68   81 !  845   20   12   14 ! 3604   85   41   47 !  270   14           ! 8730  208  121  142 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     9

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

BIZKAIA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         ! 2268   51   40   47 !  476   10    9   13 ! 5361  145   58   69 !  134    7           ! 8239  213  107  129 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         ! 2377   52   42   51 !  435   10    7    9 ! 5032  134   62   70 !  136    7           ! 7980  203  111  130 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 4645  103   82   98 !  911   20   16   22 !10393  279  120  139 !  270   14           !16219  416  218  259 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !  208    3    3    5 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  216    3    4    8 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !  208    3    3    5 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  216    3    4    8 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         ! 2268   51   40   47 !  476   10    9   13 ! 5361  145   58   69 !  134    7           ! 8239  213  107  129 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         ! 2377   52   42   51 !  435   10    7    9 ! 5032  134   62   70 !  136    7           ! 7980  203  111  130 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !  208    3    3    5 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  216    3    4    8 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 4853  106   85  103 !  911   20   16   22 !10401  279  121  142 !  270   14           !16435  419  222  267 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

PUBLIKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         !  641   16   12   16 !  102    4    4    6 ! 6860  208   68   82 !                     ! 7603  228   84  104 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         !  657   15   13   17 !  127    3    4    6 ! 6563  194   73   87 !                     ! 7347  212   90  110 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 1298   31   25   33 !  229    7    8   12 !13423  402  141  169 !                     !14950  440  174  214 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !  401    7    7   10 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  409    7    8   13 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !  401    7    7   10 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  409    7    8   13 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         !  641   16   12   16 !  102    4    4    6 ! 6860  208   68   82 !                     ! 7603  228   84  104 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         !  657   15   13   17 !  127    3    4    6 ! 6563  194   73   87 !                     ! 7347  212   90  110 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !  401    7    7   10 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  409    7    8   13 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 2087   38   32   43 !  229    7    8   12 !13431  402  142  172 !                     !15747  447  182  227 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     2

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

PRIBATUA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         ! 3043   61   52   60 ! 1005   19   20   26 ! 4401   96   61   74 !  134    7           ! 8583  183  133  160 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         ! 3179   72   47   56 !  807   15   16   24 ! 4185   88   63   75 !  136    7           ! 8307  182  126  155 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 6222  133   99  116 ! 1812   34   36   50 ! 8586  184  124  149 !  270   14           !16890  365  259  315 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         ! 3043   61   52   60 ! 1005   19   20   26 ! 4401   96   61   74 !  134    7           ! 8583  183  133  160 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         ! 3179   72   47   56 !  807   15   16   24 ! 4185   88   63   75 !  136    7           ! 8307  182  126  155 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 6222  133   99  116 ! 1812   34   36   50 ! 8586  184  124  149 !  270   14           !16890  365  259  315 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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* H. U. I. S. *  I K A S L E - T A L D E E N       K O A D R O A K         E R E D U K A  DATA :2021/10/29     ORR.     3

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       ERF.N72401

MATRIKULA            2021-22 IKASTURTEA

***************

*             *

*    BATX     *

*             *

***************

GUZTIRA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  E  R  E  D  U  A  K                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A INDARTUA      !          D          !          X          !    G U Z T I R A    !

!                             !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !       T A L D E A K !

!          K U R T S O A      !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !IKASL.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! E !          1.BATX         ! 3684   77   64   76 ! 1107   23   24   32 !11261  304  129  156 !  134    7           !16186  411  217  264 !

! G !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BATX         ! 3836   87   60   73 !  934   18   20   30 !10748  282  136  162 !  136    7           !15654  394  216  265 !

! N !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !     EGUNEZ GUZTIRA      ! 7520  164  124  149 ! 2041   41   44   62 !22009  586  265  318 !  270   14           !31840  805  433  529 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !        BATX GAUEZ       !  401    7    7   10 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  409    7    8   13 !

! A !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !      GAUEZ GUZTIRA      !  401    7    7   10 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  409    7    8   13 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      URRUTIKO BATX      !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! G !          1.BATX         ! 3684   77   64   76 ! 1107   23   24   32 !11261  304  129  156 !  134    7           !16186  411  217  264 !

! U !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! Z !          2.BATX         ! 3836   87   60   73 !  934   18   20   30 !10748  282  136  162 !  136    7           !15654  394  216  265 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! I !          BATX GAUEZ     !  401    7    7   10 !                     !    8         1    3 !                     !  409    7    8   13 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A !     URRUTIKO BATX       !  388                !                     !                     !                     !  388                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !         GUZTIRA         ! 8309  171  131  159 ! 2041   41   44   62 !22017  586  266  321 !  270   14           !32637  812  441  542 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

BALIOTASUN OFIZIALIK GABEKO DATUAK, BARNEAN ERABILTZEKO
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